2011年各单位中小学教师招聘名额

 

	单位
	小学
教师
	初       中       教       师

	
	
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	美术
	体育
	信息技术
	生物
	合计

	花桥
	8
	　
	1
	1　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1
	12

	川口
	5
	1　
	1
	　
	1
	　
	1　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	9

	铁丝塘
	5
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	7

	宝盖
	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	10

	洪山
	8
	　
	1
	　
	　
	1　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1　
	12

	相市
	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	5

	近尾洲
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1

	柞市
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	洲市
	3
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	4

	江口
	6
	1　
	1
	1
	　
	　
	　
	1　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	11

	硫市
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	3

	茅市
	5
	　
	　
	
	1　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1　
	　
	　
	7

	谭子山
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	栗江
	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	2

	松江
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1

	冠市
	10
	1　
	1
	1
	　
	1
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	14

	合计
	70
	3
	6
	3
	5
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	2
	0
	3
	100


